RIPE NCC Supporter Agreement

The Supporter agrees to make a donation to the RIPE NCC of \in 250 by means of [*payment method*] now and to subsequently make annual donations to the RIPE NCC of \in 250 minimum by means of [*payment method*].

The Supporter is requested to complete the below fields.

Name of Supporter (organisation or individual):
Contact person at organisation:
Address:
P.O. Box:
Postal code:
City:
Country:
Email:
Telephone:
Fax:

Additional terms:

For purposes of transparency, the RIPE NCC publishes on its website a list of all Supporters that make donations to the RIPE NCC. The Supporter agrees to have its name published on the list while it is a RIPE NCC Supporter.

The Supporter and the RIPE NCC may at any time terminate this agreement with immediate effect by giving notice to the other party by means of regular mail or email (for the RIPE NCC: supporters@ripe.net). Any donations already made at the time of termination are final and are not refundable.

The RIPE NCC may unilaterally amend these terms and shall inform the Supporter of any such amendment(s) coming into effect, at least one month in advance, by regular mail or by email to the above address.

[Click to agree]

[Confirmation page follows listing information entered, asking Supporter to click again for confirmation]